O Hpepnolog Aciktng MoAUvoewyv SARS-COV 2 otnyv lMNepipépeia Av. Makedoviag-Opdakng

[ | NANEAAAAIKA | AN. MAKEAONIAZ-OPAKHE| M.E. APAMAZ MN.E. KABAAAS | N.E. ZANGHZ | N.E. POA
" weowa [arowa] Aaw | atowa | _naw | arowa] Ham | atowa| naw [atowa] raw [aromal vaw | Aroa’
Tuesday, September 1, 2020 207 1 13 0 14 0 12 1 18 o 16 0
233 7 13 4 17 1 12 2 19 0o 12 0
241 7 14 0 15 2 14 1 20 a 15 0
202 1 13 1 15 0 13 0 19 o 13 0
Saturday, September 5, 2020 186 0 12 0 15 0 12 0 18 o 10 0
? 1 1 14 0o 7 1 18 0 10 0
139 0 10 0 14 0 7 0 16 o 10 0
Tuesday, September 8, 2020 169 1 9 0 14 0 7 0 14 1 10 0
248 1 7 o 9 1 3 0o 13 0 10 0
72 0 6 o 8 o 3 0o 12 0 9 0
Friday, September 11, 2020 6 6 4 12 1 3 1 10 0 6 0
302 6 6 o 10 3 5 o 8 3 8 0
204 4 7 o 10 1 6 2 9 1 8 0
180 1 6 o 10 1 7 o 6 0 8 0
Tuesday, September 15, 2020 310 1 6 0 10 1 7 0 6 0 8 0
3 4 6 3. 9 1 7 o 4 0 8 0
359 4 5 o 9 1 7 1 4 2 6 0
Friday, September 18, 2020 4 6 0 8 2 8 2 6 0 6 0
3 6 o 8 2 9 1 6 [0 6 0
Sunday, September 20, 2020 0 6 0 7 0 9 0 6 0 6 0
Monday, September 21, 2020 0 6 0 7 0 9 0 6 0 6 0
4 6 o 7 1 10 1 6 2 7 0
1 6 o 7 o 9 0o 6 1 8 0
Thursday, September 24, 2020 0 6 0 7 0 9 0 6 0 8 0
0 5 o 3 o 9 0o 6 0 8 0
Saturday, September 26, 2020 1 5 0 3 1 7 0 6 0 5 0
Sunday, September 27, 2020 1 4 0 3 1 7 0 4 0 4 0
? 4 2 5 o 7 0o 4 0 4 0
Tuesday, September 29, 2020 0 4 0 5 0 6 0 4 0 4 0
Wednesday, September 30, 2020 352 1 4 1 3 0 0 4 0 4 0

5
1-24,9 FEEEK] B

EPT KABAAAZL - Zuxvotnta: FM 96,3 MHz - ThnAépwvo: 2510 242549 ka1 2510 246618 - E-mail: ertkavalas@ert.gr
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EMEZEPIAZIA: Péva MNMavradéyAou (pantarena@yahoo.gr) - MHXANOPIANQZXH: Mdakng Nao1adng (nasiadis01@gmail.com)




O Hpepnoiog Aeiktng MoAUvoewv SARS-COV 2 otnv MNMepipépeia Av. Makedoviag-Opakng

| | MANEAAAAIKA[AN. MAKEAONIAS-OPAKHE| M.E. APAMAS | N.E. EBPOY | N.E. KABAAAS | N.E. ZANGHE [ N.E. POA
| uvepomHniA  faTomaA| HAM | AtomA | HAM _JAtomA| HAM | ATOmMA [ HAM | ATOMA| HAM |ATOMA| HAM | ATOMA
3 3 o 3 o 5 1 4 0 3 2
Friday, October 2, 2020 6 4 0 3 1 4 2 4 1 4 2
267 8 5 4 7 2 4 0 3 [0 4 2
229 5 5 1 8 1 5 1 4 0 4 2
300 1 6 o 8 1 5 0 4 [0 4 0
399 7 6 o 8 0o 5 0o 3 5 6 2
406 3 6 o 8 1 5 0o 3 2 7 0
434 6 7 2 10 1 s 0 3 1 8 2
391 4 8 2 12 o & 1 4 0 8 1
Saturday, October 10, 2020 306 3 8 0 12 0 5 1 5 2 10 0
280 2 9 o 12 1 5 0o 5 0 10 1
204 3 9 1 1 1 e 0 5 1 11 o0
Tuesday, October 13, 2020 408 5 10 2 13 0 6 1 6 2 13 0
435 7 1 o 12 1 7 2 7 0o 13 a
452 u 12 1 13 a9 3 9 a1 13 2
Friday, October 16, 2020 503 12 13 0 5 12 5 11 0 13 2
482 7 13 0 2 12 (3 1 1 131
Sunday, October 18, 2020 RTINS 52 7 13 2 0 11 1 14 0 13 4
a2 [ 8 14 0 o M 7 19 0 13 1
Tuesday, October 20, 2020 667 L 14 15 2 1 11 | 10 0 9 1
Wednesday, October 21, 2020 CE 60 0 4 14 8 3 10 4
| 64 2 3. 15 s a4 1310
sa1 [N 6 7 220 8 6 18 | 10
Saturday, October 24, 2020 14 11 e 52 | 19 20
790 13 19 [ 56 BT 24
AU 82 | 0 3 | 61 | 1
Tuesday, October 27, 2020 1,256 m 18 20 m 15 73
1507 [ | 94 T 26 8 57
Thursday, October 29, 2020 1,211 [EIER | 115 Pl 3 N N 30 a1
Friday, October 30, 2020 1,686 [EEEN | 144 | 7103 | | 114 VI 0a T
Saturday, October 31, 2020 2,055 [EIS 0 118 | | 133 | 120 |
* HAK: HMEPHZIOZ AEIKTHZ MOAYNZEQN 14HMEPOY ANA 100.000 MAHOYZMOY
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AAAZ - Tuyxvotnta: FM 96,3 MHz - TnAépwvo: 2510 242549 ka1 2510 246618 - E-mail: ertkavalas@ert.gr
EMEZEPIAZIA: Péva MNMavradéyAou (pantarena@yahoo.gr) - MHXANOPIANQZXH: Mdakng Nao1adng (nasiadis01@gmail.com)
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HMEPOMHNIA
November 1, 2020
November 2, 2020
November 3, 2020
November 4, 2020
hursday, November 5, 2020
November 6, 2020
November 7,
unday, November 8, 2020
November 9, 2020
November 10,
November 11, 2020
November 12, 2020
November 13, 2020
aturday, November 14, 2020
November 15, 2020
November 16, 2020
uesday, November 17, 2020
November 18, 2020
hursday, November 19, 2020
November 20, 2020
November 21,
unday, November 22, 2020
November 23,
November 24, 2020
November 25, 2020
November 26, 2020
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aturday, November 28, 2020
unday, November 29, 2020
Monday, November 30, 2020
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O Hpepnioiog Aciktng MoAuvoewv SARS-COV 2 otnyv Mepipépeia Av. Makedoviag-Opdakng
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AAAZ - Tuxvotnta: FM 96,3 MHz - TnAépwvo: 2510 242549 kai 2510 246618 - E-mail: ertkavalas@ert.gr
EME=EPIAZIA: Péva MavradéyAou (pantarena@yahoo.gr) - MHXANOPIANQZXH: Mdakng Naciadng (nasiadis01@gmail.com)

O Hpepnolog Aciktng MoAUvoewyv SARS-COV 2 otnyv lMNepipépeia Av. Makedoviag-Opakng
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| | MANEAMAAIKA|AN. MAKEAONIAZ-OPAKHE] MN.E. APAMAS | N.E.EBPOY | M.E. KABAAAS | N.E. ZANOHE [ N.E. POA
| HvepomHniA  JATOMA| HAM | aToMA | HAM  JaToma| HAM | ATomA | HAM | ATomA| HAM |ATOMA| HAM| ATOMA |
2,199 R 433 a1
215 MEEM 28 70 E | 416 | Bl
182 MEEN 25 EZZEM | 252 23
1,648 RN 421 RN 686 | | 416 | El o
Saturday, December 5, 2020 1,383 m 174 30 m m m 539 27
s BEZNl o EETEN » N » BN s B 495 [T
1250 (M 17 EREEEE > 17 3 3 N 2
Tuesday, December 8, 2020 1324 BN 163 B 2 B = 27 IEN 2 Il o
es MEEH 22 BTN s EZE v EEE » RO s EOE 4«
1533 METEH 1z EEEE o EEEH 6 ESE 2 48 27
Friday, December 11, 2020 1,305 [EEH 177 B = a1 B 2 IR s B 3
Saturday, December 12, 2020 1,19 [EFTH 133 B = B 2 E) 2 Il 2 28
Sunday, December 13, 2020 693 m 80 m 3 m 24 274 17 397 30 m 6
639 ECEH e HEUEN v BN 8 I 525 JEE
120 LM 17 EEETEE 1 a1 30 B 509 JRET
1,190 141 BEE s 2 IEA 7 IEEH 7 ) 2
1155 ECM 15 EEEEEE o BEZE =x 22 26 EN 16
o E 2 HECEN ¢ EDE s EZE o 26 14
Saturday, December 19, 2020 901 IR 100 BED 2 B3 © BEEZB 2 I3 s
sss LN es  HEETHN 7 BECE = EZE ¢ EIN 2 10
26 [IOH o EEECAN ¢ DM s EXE ¢ CO 420 JRRY
Tuesday, December 22, 2020 853 WELN 113 10 I » I = IE = [ E) =
1280 BECEE - ESA = EE 2 N 2 El o
Thursday, December 24, 2020 SER 122 | | 250 [ 170 32 5 227 T 22
617 [REEH | 21 P 24 o BT = Ed v
Saturday, December 26, 2020 262 m m 1 m 12 m 6 m 2 m
Sunday, December 27, 2020 TP 103 | 204 RN 136 [RRCEEN 245 | 173 | 266 |

| 01 | 201 PCEN 119 IREERN 245
Tuesday, December 29, 2020 1,047 m m 9 m 37 - m
Wednesday, December 30, 2020 942 6 m 48 m m m

* HAK: HMEPHZIOZ AEIKTHE MOAYNZEQN 14HMEPOY ANA 100.000 TAHOYEMOY (EYX:W 25-49,9)

EPT KABAAAZL - Zuxvotnta: FM 96,3 MHz - ThnAépwvo: 2510 242549 ka1 2510 246618 - E-mail: ertkavalas@ert.gr
EMEZEPIAZIA: Péva MNMavradéyAou (pantarena@yahoo.gr) - MHXANOPIANQZXH: Mdakng Nao1adng (nasiadis01@gmail.com)

O Hpepnioiog Aciktng MoAuvoewv SARS-COV 2 otnv Mepipépeia Av. Makedoviag-Opdakng
| ANEANAGIKA]AN. MAKEAONIAZ OPAKHZ] NTE. APAWAZ | NE EBPOY | TLE KABANAZ ] NE ZANOHE] IE. POA




n

HMEPOMHNIA [ATOMA| HAM | ATOMA | HAM [ ATOMA| HAM | ATOMA| HAM|
riday, January 1, 2021 86 BT 2 BN v B a7
aturday, January 2, 2021
unday, January 3, 2021
Monday, January 4, 2021
uesday, January 5, 2021
Wednesday, January 6, 2021
hursday, January 7, 2021
riday, January 8, 2021
aturday, January 9, 2021
unday, January 10, 2021
Monday, January 11, 2021
uesday, January 12, 2021
Wednesday, January 13, 2021
hursday, January 14, 2021
riday, January 15, 2021
aturday, January 16, 2021
unday, January 17, 2021
Monday, January 18, 2021
uesday, January 19, 2021
Wednesday, January 20, 2021
hursday, January 21, 2021
riday, January 22, 2021
aturday, January 23, 2021
unday, January 24, 2021
Monday, January 25, 2021
uesday, January 26, 2021
Wednesday, January 27, 2021
hursday, January 28, 2021
riday, January 29, 2021
aturday, January 30, 2021
unday, January 31, 2021
* HAK: HMEPHZIOZ AEIKTHZ MOAYNZEQN 14HMEPOY ANA 100.000 MAHOYZMOY 1-24,9 m
AAAZ - Tuxvornta: FM 96,3 MHz - TnAépwvo: 2510 242549 kai 2510 246618 - E-mail: ertkavalas@ert.gr
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EME=ZEPIAZIA: Péva MavradéyAou (pantarena@yahoo.gr) - MHXANOPIANQZXH: Mdakng Naoiadng (nasiadis01@gmail.com)






N < | =
N e 00 | © < |0 © ~| ™



o © (32 (3] (O[O ™
(32 © © <t OINCOIOIOVL I W | T ||
© © © © DD DO MM MM



00 | I N N ™M™ [<2] NI~
N[O 0 (=2} < | v [+ k=1
-~ | - - N | N N N|(N|






